www.ozzmium.co.uk | +44 182 562 7302
PRODUCT
NAME
POWER
CONSUMPTION
LUMEN
OUTPUT* EFFICACY* PRODUCT SIZE ORDER
REFERENCE
HAIKU S 35 18W 3300 Lm 183 lm/W 1133 x 65 x 60 mm HAIS35
HAIKU S 45 25W  4301 Lm 172 lm/W 1133 x 65 x 60 mm HAIS45
HAIKU S 50 31W  5260 Lm 170 lm/W 1133 x 65 x 60 mm HAIS50
HAIKU S 55 30W 5523 Lm 184 lm/W 1133 x 65 x 60 mm HAIS55
HAIKU S 65 36W 6567 Lm 182 lm/W 1133 x 65 x 60 mm HAIS65
HAIKU S 75 42W 7554 Lm 180 lm/W 1133 x 65 x 60 mm HAIS75
HAIKU M 40 23W 4125 Lm 179 lm/W 1414 x 65 x 60 mm HAIM40
HAIKU M 55 30W 5376 Lm 179 lm/W 1414 x 65 x 60 mm HAIM55
HAIKU M 65 38W 6575 Lm 173 lm/W 1414 x 65 x 60 mm HAIM65
HAIKU M 70 37W 6903 Lm 187 lm/W 1414 x 65 x 60 mm HAIM70
HAIKU M 80 44W 8209 Lm 187 lm/W 1414 x 65 x 60 mm HAIM80
HAIKU M 95 52W 9443 Lm 182 lm/W 1414 x 65 x 60 mm HAIM95
HAIKU L 80 45W 8251 Lm 183 lm/W 2829 x 65 x 60 mm HAIL80
HAIKU L 105 59W 10753 Lm 182 lm/W 2829 x 65 x 60 mm HAIL105
HAIKU L 130 75W 13150 Lm 175 lm/W 2829 x 65 x 60 mm HAIL130
HAIKU L 140 72W 13808 Lm 192 lm/W 2829 x 65 x 60 mm HAIL140
HAIKU L 165 88W 16418 Lm 187 lm/W 2829 x 65 x 60 mm HAIL165
HAIKU L 190 103W 18884 Lm 183 lm/W 2829 x 65 x 60 mm HAIL190
L80 B10 > 100 000h  |  SDCM 3  |  CRI 80-90+
IP20
MATERIALS
CASING - steel; standard colour - white